
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For December 17, 2025

In Sydney Sots And Peace Bonds (From Night Court)

Ref: scheduled_cases
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ADULT

8914212

8914211

8917633

8789887

8957844

8917976

8916822

8916821

8943078

8906527

8909983

8868155

8868156

8916928

8957947

8902642

8958145

8917843

Case

ALLEN, KAREN ALLISON

ALLEN, KAREN ALLISON

BORG, JORDAN RICHARD

BOUTILIER, KENNETH

COSTEY, GEORGE VINCENT

DE GUZMAN, SARAH ZARINA

DEVEAUX, JILLIAN MICHELLE

DEVEAUX, JILLIAN MICHELLE

KAISER, CYNTHIA J

MACDONALD, TERESA

SARAI, PRABHROOP SINGH

SARIA, PRABHROOP SINGH

SARIA, PRABHROOP SINGH

SINGH, JASKIRAT

SINGH, JASWINDER

SYED, TAHA MAKKI

WANG, LONG

WILLIS, JOHN WILLIAM

Name

1022228-1

1022228-1

1019753-1

248275-9

170281-17

1022043-1

862663-5

862663-5

707216-6

804408-3

1012709-2

1012709-1

1012709-1

996546-4

976970-2

1016795-1

1029533-1

657613-10

Person

MVA 106A(A)

VIR 26(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 111(B)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 78(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


