

Cases Scheduled For December 17, 2025
In Sydney Sots And Peace Bonds (From Night Court)

ADULT

Case	Name	Person		Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age
		Alias						Mnths
8914212	ALLEN, KAREN ALLISON	1022228-1		MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8914211	ALLEN, KAREN ALLISON	1022228-1		VIR 26(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8917633	BORG, JORDAN RICHARD	1019753-1		MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8789887	BOUTILIER, KENNETH	248275-9		MVA 111(B)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8957844	COSTEY, GEORGE VINCENT	170281-17		MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8917976	DE GUZMAN, SARAH ZARINA	1022043-1		MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8916822	DEVEAUX, JILLIAN MICHELLE	862663-5		MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8916821	DEVEAUX, JILLIAN MICHELLE	862663-5		MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8943078	KAISER, CYNTHIA J	707216-6		MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8906527	MACDONALD, TERESA	804408-3		MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8909983	SARAI, PRABHROOP SINGH	1012709-2		MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8868155	SARIA, PRABHROOP SINGH	1012709-1		MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8868156	SARIA, PRABHROOP SINGH	1012709-1		MVA 78(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8916928	SINGH, JASKIRAT	996546-4		MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8957947	SINGH, JASWINDER	976970-2		MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8902642	SYED, TAHA MAKKI	1016795-1		MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8958145	WANG, LONG	1029533-1		MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8917843	WILLIS, JOHN WILLIAM	657613-10		MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	